
Tuesday, January 18VW
AUCKLANDI AS ke. 400m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS8.0 Commentary on Wool Salefrom Concert Chamber
9.34 Light and Shade
10. 9 Devotions: The Rev. J. W.
Murray
10.20 For My Lady: "The Valleyof Decision"
11. 0 Morning .Melodies
11.15 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.35 p.m. Country Journal
2. 0 Musical Snapshots
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. i in D, Op, 60

Dvorak
Alto Rhapsody, Op. 53 Brahms

3.30 Conversation Pieces
3.45 Music While You Work
4.30 Children’s Hour; ‘‘Gulliver’s
Travels"
5. 0 Variety
0 Dinner Music
30 LONDON NEWS
45
i8)

6.
6.
6. BBC Newsreel
7. Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEDance Band: Lou Campbell and
his Orchestra :

7.52 The Harmoniques
Five Foot Two McNally
Carefree

7.58 John TilleyThe Anti-Arson Squad Tilley8. 4 Walter Rehberg (piano)
Fantasias on Verdi Themes

: Rehberg
8.16 Cecily Courtneidge and
Jack Hulbert
Something in the Air-s8.25 "Date with Janie"

8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Qverseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from the — N.Z.
Bowling Championships
9.36 The John MacKenzie Trio
9.51 Xavier Cugat and his Or-
chestra
11, 0 LONDON NEWS
411.20 Close down

l YC 880 ke, 341m :
6. Op.m. Dancing Time
6.30 Popular Paradea @ After Dinner Music
3. 0 Symphonic Programme
Beethoven
Van Beinum and the Concertge-
bouw Orchestra
Leonora Overture No, 2
8.16 Fritz Kreisler with Barbi-
rolii and the London Philhar-
monie Orchestra
Concerto in D, Op. 61
9. 0 Contemporary Music
Coates and the London Sym-
phony Orchestra"Le Pas D’Acler" Prokofieff
9.17 Harty and the London
Symphony. Orchestra
Symphony Walton
10. 0 Recital: Isobe] Baillie and
Ida Haendel
10.30 Close down

(] Y, [D) 250 ke, 240m
4.30 p.m. Tea Time Cabaret6. 0 Variety
6.20 Ditiner Music7. 0 Film Review
7.20 Orchestral Interlude
7.30 Popular Melodies8.0 Radio Theatre: "Polly with
a Past"
Evening Concert.
10. 0 Close down

yOAY 570ke 526m
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreaktast Session9.4 Morning Proms9.30 Aid for Britain; Women’s
Session
9.36 Loca!) Weather Conditions
9.40 Music While You Work10.190 Devotional , Service
10.256 ‘the Story Lehind the
Clothes We oh

wy
Linen, by E,M. Somers Coc

10.40 For My Lady: Emmy Des-tinn (Czech)
11. 0 The Jumping Jacks
11.15 Debroy Somers Band
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 2 in D
Symphonic Poem, The Ocean-
ides, Op. 73
Canzonetta for String Orch-
estra, Op. 62A Sibelius

3. 0 "Holiday for Song"
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Songs of Yesteryear
4.15 Home on the Range
4.30 Children’s Session: The
Question Man, General Know-
ledge Questionnaire
5. 0 Rhythm Parade
5.30 Harold Williams (bari-
tone)
5.45 At the Console
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
y Local News Service
7.15 Talk: "Holland En Fete,"
by Mrs. A, K. Warren
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
OLIVE CAMPBELL and
MARY MARTIN (two pianos) |

Sonata in D Mozart
(A Studio Recital)7.50 Columbia BroadcastingSymphony conducted by How-ard Barlow
Symphony No, 2 in B Flat.Schubert

8.15 The Philadelphia Orches-tra conducted by Eugene Or-
mandy
Matthais the Painter

Hindemith
8.42 ROSALEEN HICKMOTT
(soprano)(A Studio Recital)
8.58 Station Notices
9. O Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships9.36 Concerto for Two Pianos

McDonald
ee— Philharmonic Orch-
oFestivo (Tempo di Bolero)lius0.6 The Geraldo Radio Show46 Music for the Theatre Or-

1
10

I deaae$4) LONDON NEWS
Close down

AVS TELUNGTON
4.30 p.m. Popular Hit Revivals5. 0 Hands Across the Keys5.15 Tunes of the Times
5.30 Five and Thirty6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 Accent on Rhythm: James
Moody and the Bachelor Girls
(BBC Production)

6.45 Peter Dawson’ Presents7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.15 Take Your Pick, illustrat-
ing the variations that can bemade on a melody
7.30 "The Black Abbot": (BBC Production)
8. 0 Footlight Featurettes8.30
9. 0 Radio’s Variety Stage20 Victorian Album10 Close down

2D WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265m, }°

7. Op.m. Radio Variety
7.30 "Hester’s Diary"
7.43 Billy Mayerl Wrote These8. 0 "Front Page Lady"
8,25 Musical News Review
9. 0 Passing Parade
8.30 Night Club10. 0 #£District Weather Report
Close down

2X Mokezi9m.
7. Op.m. Concert Programme
7.30 "Merry-Go-Round"
8. 0 "Battles"
9. 2 Station Announcements
9. 5 "Officer Crosby"
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Close down

2 NAPIER
860 ke, 349-m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session.2 Morning Variety9.30 Aid for Britain: Women’s
Session
9.50 Morning Star: E, Power
Biggs (organist)10.0 "The Art of Being aWoman," Amabel Williams-Ellis
10.16 Music While You Work
10.45 "The Laughing Man"
11. 0 Master Music
11.30 Tunes from the Shows
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work2.30 Variety
3.15 European Music of Our
Time:
Symphonia Domestica, Op.
53 R. Strauss4.0 "Serenade"

4.30 Children’s Session: Mr.
Storyteller
. oO Salon Music
5.30 These Were Hits
5.45 Tenor Time6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Station AnnouncementsAfter Dinner Music
7.30 Sate ProgrammeSymphony Orchestra conducted
by Walter GoehrAustrian Peasant Dances

arr. Schoneherr
Marek Weber and his Orchestra
Waitz from "The Sleeping
Beauty" Tchaikovsky

7.45 STELLA CHAMBERS
(soprano)
iJere’s to Love Rubens
Was it a Dream oslow
When the Great Red Pawn
is Shining SharpeThe Light of the Sunset
Glow Taylor
(A Studio Recital)s. 0 "Grand Hotel’
(BBC Programme)8.30 Let’s Dance

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Report from the _ N.Z.Bowling Championships9.36 "ITMA"10.5 ‘The Man from HattonGarden: The Montague Pen;dant"
(BBC Programme)10.19 ‘The Music of Manhattan10.30 Close Jown

XN 1340 ke. 224 m.
7. Op.m. Grand Hotel: AlbertSandler and the Palm Court Or-chestra with Norman Allin
(bass) ‘

(BBC Programme)
7.31 "Dad and Dave" .
7.45 Boston Promenade Orches-tra conducted by Arthur Fiedler
Old Familiar Tunes
Bing CrosbyIt’s the Same Old ShillelaghWhen Irish Eyes Are SmilingDecca Light Orchestra8. 0 Concert Session
London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Sir Henry J, Wood
Pomp and Circumstance March
No. 4 in G Elgar

_

The Georgian Singers conducted
— by Leslie Woodgate
Fantasia on English Melodies

arr. Woodgate
_. Light Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Haydn Wood
Rondel
Mina Elgar8.16 "Escape of Charles Il," adramatization of the flight of
Charles I after his defeat at

. Worcester, 1651
(BBQ Programme)

3. 4 Ballet Music
Royal Opera House Orchestra,
Covent Garden, conducted by
Constant Lambert
The Sleeping Princess

Tchaikovski
9.20 Sadler’s, Wells Orchestraconducted by Constant Lambert
Les Patineurs Ballet Suite

Meyerbeer
9.29 Dance Music by Bob
Crosby, Ray Noble, Glenn Miller
and Tommy Dorsey
10. 0 Close down

GISBORNE2XG 1010 ke, 297
7. Op.m. New Releases
7.45 Popular Fallacies
8. 0 Ivor Novello and his Music(first episode)
(BBC Production)

8.30 "Disraeli"’
9.0 Picture Parade
(BBC Production)

9.30 Reverie
10. 0 Close down

NY/
CHRISTCHURCH3 690ke 434m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
7.58 : Canterbury Weather Fore-cas .

9.4 Morning Programme
9.30 Aid for Britain: Talk toWomen
9.35 The Colombia Broadcast-
ing Symphony Orchestra
10. 0 Mainly for Women: Iealthin the Home, The TootborushHabit
10.15 "The Hills of Home"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 The J. H. Squire CelesteOctet
11.30 Piano Time
11.45 The Mills’ Brothers in
_
Harmony42.0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Mainly for Women:
"Chapter and Verse: Requiem"
(BBC Programme)

2.45 News from the Libraries
3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR |

Suite for Strings arm SavageRound For String Orchestra
Diamond

Suite for Strings
Purcell, arr. Coates(BBC Programme)}Sonata No. 1 in G (‘Rain’)

Brahms4.0 Bright Music4.30 Children’s Hour: "TheStoryman’"5. 0 Early Evening Melodies6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS.
6.40 National Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Book Review: John Sum-mers reviews "The BorgiaTestament," by Nigel Balchin
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Francisco Canaro and his TipicaOrchestra
Adios Pampa Mia Canaro
7.33 "Dad and Dave"
7.45 Music for You: VocalistCoral Cummins and the BobBradford Trio
(From the Studio)

7.58 "The Adventures of Cap-tain Kettle"
(BBC Transcription)

8.28 Discussion: ‘Is Shake-
speare Still Alive??? by A. R.D. Fairburn, Prof. S. Musgrove,and Maurice Lee
8.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowling
Championships
9.36 ""Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"
(BBC _ Transcription)10. 6 Melodies from British

Radio
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

CHRISTCHURCHSYS Fee reneRel
4.380 p.m. Light Listening
6. 0 Music from the Theatre
and Opera House
6.30 For the Pianist
6.45 Presenting Joy Nicholls
7. 0 Musical Who’s Who
17.15 Popular Tunes
7.30 Songs and Songwriters
8. 0 Chamber Music
Harold Bauer. (piano) .and the
Flonzaley Quartet
Quintet in F Minor,

op,
34
rahms

8.35 Frederick Grinke (violin),Florence Hooton ('cello) andKendall Taylor (piano)Trio in E Flat, Op. 70, No, 2
Beethoven

8.58 Griller String Quartet
Quartet in A Gibbs
9.17 Viadimir Horowitz

(plane?Sonata in B Minor Lisz
9.44 Queensland State
Quartet
Quartet No. 14 in D Minor

Hill
10. 0 Melodious Memories
10.30 Close down =

SHS igitany
8. Op.m. Official Opening of Sta-tion by the Hon, F, Jones, Min-ister in Charge ofOther speakers, introduced by
the Director of Broadcasting,
Professor James Shelley: The
Rev. Clyde Carr, .M.P. for
Timaru; Mr, D. C, Kidd, M.P. for
Waimate; His Worship theMayor of Timaru, Mr. A. E. S.
Hanan
Following the official opening, amusical programme featuringTimaru artists will be presented10.0 "Variety Band Box," a newBBC programme
10.30 Close down

SY GREYMOUTH920 ke. 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9.4 Morning Variety
9.30 Aid to Britain: ‘Informa-tion for Women ,

9.33 With a Smile and a Song
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Frankle
Carle (piano)
10.30 Health in the Home
10.34 Music While You Work
11. 0 "The Amazing Duchess"
11.30 On Wings of Song
12.0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. Afternoon Serenade
2.30 In Lighter Mood
3. 0 Classical Music
Prometheus Overture

mertherenSlavonic Dance No. 4 in F
Dvorak

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "Barnaby Rudge"
4.30 Children’s Session:"Through the Looking Glass’
6. 0 Dance Music
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Station Announcements7.15 The’ Niagara’s Gold, firsttalk by J. &E. Johnstone, the

~
well-known diver
7.30 Evening ProgrammeWhat’s in a Name?
8. i!) Al Sation and his HotDogs8.14 London Philharmonig Or-ehestra conducted by Sir
Thomas Beecham
Theae Maid of PerthBizet

8.30 MONICA BUIST
Seog
ent)
hen Daisies Pied Arne
My Mother Bids Me Bind MyHair Haydn
Hark, Hark, The Lark
Impatience Schubert(A Studio Recital)

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


